Franklin Jr High Site Improve Schedule Gantt
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Task Name

Mobilize

Install Erosion Control
Construction Entrence

Demo Exisitng Conditions
Clean Grub

Strip & Stockpile Topsoil
Excavation Cut & Fill

Demo Clay Tile Alternate

Demo Parking Pavement

Install Dynamic Base PT Courts
Form PT Courtsall 8

Pour PT Bank 1 (3 Courts)

Pour PT Bank 3 (5 Courts)

PT Bank 124 hr Stess

PT Bank 2 24 hr Stress

PT Bank 1 Final Stress

PT Bank 2 Final Stress

Form and Pour Perimeter Sidewalk
Fence Fabric & Gates (Courts only)
Surface Courts

Install Nets & Posts

SW Parking Lot

Excavation Cut &Fill

Place Aggregate Base

Form and Pour Parking Lot Curb
Place Asphalt Base/Surface
Striping & Signage

QC Punchlist

1st Final Walkthrough
Punchlist items

Tennis & SW Parking Lot Completion

Start

03/24/2024
04/09/2024
04/02/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/27/2024
05/03/2024
05/05/2024
05/03/2024
04/09/2024
04/14/2024
04/29/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
05/01/2024
05/06/2024
05/07/2024
05/08/2024
05/21/2024
06/07/2024
07/18/2024
02/14/2024
05/14/2024
06/04/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/23/2024
07/03/2024
07/22/2024
07/24/2024
07/26/2024
02/14/2024
02/14/2024

Exported on: 4/9/2024 at 8:34 AM CDT

Finish
03/25/2024
04/11/2024
04/03/2024
04/22/2024
05/01/2024
05/02/2024
05/13/2024
05/20/2024
05/13/2024
04/12/2024
04/26/2024
04/29/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024
05/01/2024
05/06/2024
05/07/2024
05/21/2024
06/07/2024
07/18/2024
07/22/2024
02/14/2024
06/03/2024
06/11/2024
06/27/2024
06/21/2024
07/03/2024
07/04/2024
07/23/2024
07/25/2024
07/26/2024
02/14/2024
02/14/2024
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SW Parking Lot

null

null

@ Mobilize :

Install Erosion Control

I
[ ] Constr‘uction Entrence

Demo Exisitng Conditions
Clean Grub
Strip & Stockpile Topsoil
Excavation Cut & Fill
Demo Clay Tile Alternate
Demo Parking Pavement
Install Dyvnamic Base PT Courts
Form PT Courts all 8
Pour PT Bank 1 (3 Courts)
Pour PT Bank 3 (5 Courts)
PT Bank 124 hr Stess
PT Bank 2 24 hr Stress
PT Bank 1 Final Stress
PT Bank 2 Final Stress

Form and Pour Perimeter Sidewalk

PCC

PO BOX 1000

Lee's Summit 64081
P: (855) 697-4194
F: (855) 697-4194

SPORTS
v

Fence Fabric & Gates (Courts only)

Excavation Cut &Fill
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Surface Courts

Install Nets & Posts

Place Ageregate Base

Form and Pour Parking Lot Curb
Place Asphalt Base/Surface
Striping & Signage
QC Punchlist
1st Final Walkthrough
Punchlist items

Tennis & SW Parking Lot Completion

Franklin Jr High Site
Improve

10440 Indian Creek S Road
Indianapolis 46259

Data Updated: 4/9/2024



